

BX Solutions, Inc. One Air Cargo Parkway East Swanton, OH 43558 Tel: (419) 825-4540

Tel: (419) 825-4540 Fax: (419) 825-4535

Media Contact: Evelyn Hicks

eMail: evelyn@gobeyondtheobvious.com

281.298.6644

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## BX SOLUTIONS JOINS THE EPA SMARTWAY(SM) TRANSPORT PARTNERSHIP

Toledo, OH – July 2013 – BX Solutions, a leader in line haul expedited trucking, is pleased to announce that it has joined the SmartWay Transport Partnership program, an innovative collaboration between the U.S Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) and the freight industry, designed to increase energy efficiency while significantly reducing greenhouse gases and air pollution.

"We believe that, by joining the SmartWay Transport Partnership initiative, we are helping not only our company, but the communities we serve by reducing overall emissions that will help the environment and focus on ways to reduce fuel consumption." Says Chris Marshall, CEO of BX Solutions.

BX Solutions received the accreditation for its responsible management of transportation partners and commitment to improve the environmental performance of freight operations.

BX Solutions serves 65 markets coast to coast. As a SmartWay Partner, this will mean lowering fuel costs, a savings that is passed on to customers to help them manage their transportation costs. Also, customers dealing with SmartWay Partners gain credits for reducing their impact on the environment as well.

###

## **About BX Solutions:**

BX Solutions is a leader in expedited line haul trucking, providing customized logistics solutions to the transportation and distribution industries. For more information visit our website at www.bxsolutions.com or call 855.BOOKTOL.